

Pachet Materiale Diverse

I.D.: 80937201

Data publicarii	13.04.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.401,59 RON - 6.401,59 RON

Descriere: 1 DIBLU 6 BUC 50.000 0.2100 1 2 HOLSURUB 3.5X35 BUC 50.000 0.3362 3 PAT CABLU ML 20.000 3.6135 4 DOZA RAM ST BUC 2.000 2.5200 5 5 DOZA AP INSEERIABILE BUC 2.000 1.6810 6 REZERVOR WC GEBERIT BUC 1.000 193.2800 7 RACORD WC EVACUARE BUC 1.000 25.2100 8 SET FIXARE WC BUC 1.000 4.2033 9 BATERII R6 BUC 16.000 3.7813 10 BATERII R6 VARTA BUC 4.000 4.6219 11 BATERII R14 BUC 6.000 8.4033 17 13 BEC LED 13W BUC 2.000 15.9650 31.93 6.07 14 APLICA LED 16 BUC 2.000 87.3950 174.79 33.21 15 DIBLU RIGIPS BUC 8.000 0.5038 4.03 0.77 16 HOLSURUB 4X60 BUC 8.000 0.3363 2.69 0.51 17 INTRERUPATOR ST BUC 4.000 3.7825 15.13 2.87 18 RAMA SIMPLA SEDNA BUC 1.000 5.2100 5.21 0.99 19 PRIZA SIMPLA ST SEDNA BUC 60.000 14.2857 857.14 162.86 20 RAMA 4 POSTIURI SEDNA BUC 8.000 21.0088 168.07 31.93 21 RAMA 2 POSTURI BUC 12.000 13.4450 161.34 30.66 22 COMUTATOR ST SEDNA BUC 8.000 19.3275 154.62 29.38 23 INTRERUPATOR ST SEDNA BUC 4.000 14.2850 57.14 10.86 24 HOLSURUB 3.5X25 BUC 200.000 0.1681 33.61 6.39 25 CORP NEON 2X36 BUC 9.000 152.9411 1 376.47 261.53 26 PRIZA TV BUC 4.000 23.5300 94.12 17.88 27 RAMA SIMPLA SEDNA BUC 16.000 5.2100 83.36 15.84 28 BEC LED 21 BUC 7.000 21.0086 147.06 27.94 29 DULIE E27 BACHELITA BUC 7.000 6.3029 44.12 8.38 30 INTRERUPATOR ST BUC 10.000 14.2860 142.86 27.14 31 RAMA SEDNA BUC 10.000 5.2100 52.10 9.TINE LOC DE COMANDA SCRISA
